
MBTA Contract No. L70CN01 Re-Ad Respondent List

# Name Address City State Zip Company Contact Email Address Secondary Contact Secondary Email
1 HNTB Corporation 300 Apollo Drive, 1st Floor Chelmsford MA 01824 Doug Woodburry dwoodbury@HNTB.com Kim Dorant kdorant@hntb.com
2 IT WORKS! Inc. DBA Volanno 3416 9th St NE Washington DC 20017 Emily Bonnette emily.bonnette@volanno.com |
3 Manafort Brothers, Inc. 414 New Britian Avenue Plainville CT 06062 Rob Lewandowski RLewandowski@Manafort.com Tom Le TLe@ManafortTransit.com
4 McCourt Construction Co. Inc 60K Street South Boston MA 02127 Ryan McCourt Rymccourt@mccourtconstruction.com Estimating@mccourtconstruction.com 
5 Michels Power, Inc. 1775 E. Shady Lane Neenah WI 54956 Stacy Coulthard powerbids@michels.us
6 Modern Railway Systems 8201 Southpark Lane, Suite 200 Littleton CO 80120 Ben Martinez mrsbusinessdev@modrailsystems.com Bob Garrison bgarrison@modrailsystems.com
7 Pacific Railway Enterprises, Inc. 3560 University Avenue, Suite F Riverside CA 92501 Eric Roe eroe@pacrail.com
8 RL Controls 2G Gill Street Woburn MA 01801 Scott Lawton s.lawton@rlcontrols.com
9 State Electric Corporation 2 DeAngelo Drive Bedford MA 01730 Dan McKenna dmckenna@stateelectriccorp.com sburns@stateelectriccorp.com

10 The Middlesex Corporation One Spectacle Pond Road Littleton MA 01460 David P. Socci dsocci@middlesexco.com ccoupal@middlesexco.com
11 Transit Wireless, LLC 1400 Broadway New York NY 10018 Michael Ahern mahern@transitwireless.com Terri Reintjes treintjes@transitwireless.com
12 V-COMM Telecommunications Engineering 2147 Route 27 South Edison NJ 08817 Erica Villecco erica.villecco@vcomm-eng.com Dominic Villecco dominic.villecco@vcomm-eng.com
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